350 Megan
339 Genevieve
343 Amy

357 Olivia

346 Isabelle
352 Mabel
344 Serena

349 George
359 Luca

340 Lauren
355 Tiana
347 Leonie
353 Nell
362 Lyra
351 Zara
345 Olivia
361 Libby

360 Sam

356 Sebastian
354 Oscar
338 Rowan

348 Cara
358 Sophie
341 Amelie

342 Stefan
363 Arsenii

Johnson
Beer
Cole
Robilliard
Drew
Maguire
Deol

Hilton
Shillabeer

Booker
Odugbesan
Dyer

Maguire
Woollam-Dalling
Joseph

Divall

Straight

Stevens

Page

Mytton
Alexander-Kemp

Ellis
Scoot
Cartwright

Chirita
Malakhov

Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
Cornwall AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC
Reading AC

Exeter Harriers
Newton Abbot AC

Newton Abbot AC
Cardiff Archers

City Of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC

North Devon AC
Torbay AAC
Tavistock AC
Cornwall AC

Exeter Harriers

North Devon AC
South Devon AC
South Devon AC

Cornwall AC
Torbay AAC
Cornwall AC

Exeter Harriers
Exeter Harriers
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U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G

ui3B
U13B

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

U158
U15B
U158
U15B

ui7zw
Ul7w
ui7w

ui7Mm
ui7Mm

Pentathlon Results

Hurdles
Perf. Pts.
12.15 554
13.24 456
13.56 429
13.80 411
15.75 276
15.60 285
12.83 491
16.10 256
16.84 207
12.36 635
12.52 617
12.25 647
14.28 452
16.43 296
13.53 518
15.16 383
15.26 376
13.66 538
15.51 374
15.65 363
17.05 259
12.67 714
15.04 473
17.70 279
14.65 729
15.09 682

Long Jump
Perf. Pts.
4.06 322
3.42 184
3.48 196
3.71 244
3.82 267
3.47 194
4.47 421
3.53 135
3.34 108
4.84 516
491 535
3.79 261
3.94 294
3.50 200
4.09 329
3.88 281
4.22 359
4.66 319
4.19 237
3.78 171
3.87 185
4.99 557
4.46 418
4.99 557
5.79 542
5.39 459

High Jump
Perf. Pts.
1.30 409
1.30 409
1.20 312
1.25 359
1.15 266

nh 0
DNS
1.15 159
1.15 159
1.40 512
1.30 409
1.30 409
1.35 460
1.25 359
1.15 266
1.25 359
1.20 312
1.50 389
1.45 352
1.25 218
1.35 283
1.35 460
1.50 621
1.41 523
1.60 464
1.75 585

Shot
Perf.
6.91
4.19
6.09
4.98
5.81
5.57
DNS

4.85
4.45

6.04
8.55
7.13
6.93
7.46
7.36
5.89
8.53

8.60
6.62
6.78
4.11

7.47
7.54
6.15

12.22
8.27

Pts.
329
158
277
207
259
244

182
160

274
435
343
331
365
358
264
434

402
285
294
140

365
370
281

620
382

800m

Perf.
3:07.07
2:46.92
2:50.14
3:16.00
4:12.73
3:15.21

DNS

2:41.74
3:00.71

2:41.69
2:48.19
2:43.35
2:37.10
2:35.55
3:10.15
2:50.47
3:14.27

2:18.07
2:34.49
2:49.29
2:41.07

2:50.65
3:18.61
2:56.15

2:08.09
2:31.38

Pts.
365
496
462
231
0
237

196
55

554
483
535
607
625
277
459
244

479
271
130
203

457
212
402

631
306

Total
Points
1979
1703
1676
1452
1068
960

928
689

2491
2479
2195
2144
1845
1748
1746
1725

2127
1519
1176
1070

2553
2094
2042

2986
2414



